Stable Isotope Interpretive Plots
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Methane 3'3C vs C,/(C,+C;) Genetic Classification Plot

1.E+05
I Microbial Gas Microbial Gas
} (Fermentation) (CO, reduction)
| @ Larson A23-662 BDH 20201204
1.E+04 B
i M Larson A23-662 PRDG 20201204
H
U Larson A23-662 BDH 20231114
I
— 1.E+03 | % Larson A23-662 PRDG 20231114
E |
(@) 3
+N C X Larson A23-662 BDH 20240524
-1
@)
g B Larson A23-662 PRDG 20240524
= \
O 1E+02 F—y
E
F N
i \
- N
~ -
1.E+01 ~ .
[ After Whiticar (1994)
1‘E+00 Il Il L1 Il PR 1 Il il Il Il 1

-100 -90 -80 -70 -60 -50 -40 -30 -20
Methane 813C (%o)



Delta 13CN

-15

-35

-55

-65

Iso/N Butane |

Propane |

Ethane |

Methane

0.2

0.4

0.6
1/Cn

0.8

== | arson A23-662 PRDG

e | arson A23-662 BDH

= | arson A23-662 PRDG

e arson A23-662 BDH

| arson A23-662 PRDG




Pressure (PSI)

2500

2000

1500

1000

500

Bradenhead Test Summary

Test Date

=&—>surf_casing
== prod_casing
==tubingl
=>=tubing2

=3ie=inter_casing




	Plots
	Chung Plot
	BradenheadSummary

